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1 ESP 223156 LUBAT Tim **.ESP 1 1 4 5 1 1 20 8 8 16 1 2 48.0 

2 NED 221858 HARTSINK Alexander **.NED 3 8 5 4 3 3 10 5 1 26 47 3 71.0 

3 ITA 226312 CIRINEI Alessandro **.ITA 4 4 19 2 2 3 21 1 5 15 9 8 72.0 

4 ESP 223705 GARCIA Sergio **.ESP 1 4 2 2 1 2 36 17 38 9 2 1 77.0 

5 DEN 223829 WEGENER LARSEN Mads **.DEN 2 5 16 1 2 1 12 34 2 34 13 11 99.0 

6 CZE 222017 TOMES Jiri **.CZE 8 20 1 17 3 4 15 13 20 1 DNC 7 109.0 

7 ITA 220363 GIUSEPPE CASSITTA Nicolo **.ITA 8 7 8 6 4 1 9 27 28 17 4 19 110.0 

8 ITA 221599 HENK VOS Manuel **.ITA 1 11 22 12 8 6 11 10 25 4 5 41 115.0 

9 CYP 212658 ZOUBOVSKI Feodor **.CYP 3 9 2 5 12 5 35 22 22 10 10 20 120.0 

10 ESP 221846 FARGAS CENDRA Joan **.ESP 2 7 5 19 5 2 41 18 15 11 8 29 121.0 

11 NED 219688 SCHRAFFORDT Floris **.NED 7 2 8 4 2 3 49 6 18 39 33 4 126.0 

12 ESP 225749 AGUILAR MEDINA Roberto **.ESP 3 10 18 12 6 4 14 25 3 BFD 18 13 126.0 

13 GRE 226193 KOUKOUDIS Vasileios **.GRE 7 13 15 13 13 8 7 2 36 2 26 23 129.0 

14 ITA 221986 GHIROTTI Lorenzo **.ITA 5 5 14 19 5 8 16 30 6 5 16 37 129.0 

15 CRO 211885 TAFRA Josip **.CRO 13 2 4 3 11 7 28 20 7 43 12 27 134.0 

16 GER 223725 BÜSCHER Levian **.GER 10 21 6 11 15 9 17 4 4 30 15 32 142.0 

17 UKR 217791 KHASHCHYNA Semen **.UKR 11 2 10 9 3 10 18 11 21 25 24 24 143.0 

18 CYP 224930 MAX BOEROS Emilios **.CYP 17 9 13 1 6 12 5 42 16 8 28 36 151.0 

19 SUI 211591 RAISON Ulysse **.SUI 6 22 17 7 13 11 22 19 23 12 3 45 155.0 

20 GRE 218123 MANTIS Georgios **.GRE 1 3 3 11 1 1 30 57 30 47 20 10 157.0 

21 POL 221482 ROHDE Jan **.POL 13 5 10 4 2 12 38 56 19 45 6 6 160.0 

22 TUR 211776 POYRAZ OZDEMIR Ali **.TUR 18 2 3 8 6 9 26 61 10 48 17 16 163.0 

23 BEL 222571 D HONDT Cedric **.BEL 2 1 9 31 3 4 40 29 9 RET 36 12 176.0 

24 DEN 225110 HEDEGAARD Marius **.DEN 25 11 3 7 4 3 33 32 DSQ 33 14 14 179.0 

25 CRO 211911 BOSNA RUSKOVIC Sime **.CRO 18 14 1 3 10 13 29 33 11 23 25 35 180.0 

26 HUN 225043 HEDER Benedek **.HUN 2 6 19 1 8 7 43 7 31 19 44 55 187.0 

27 GRE 213320 KYFIDIS Alexandros **.GRE 9 11 1 1 10 10 4 41 14 49 41 60 191.0 

28 CAN 196185 CHARABATI Carlos **.CAN 38 6 4 20 7 12 DNC 16 44 24 21 5 197.0 

29 GBR 225882 YATES Leo **.GBR 31 6 2 10 4 6 BFD 59 24 3 32 26 203.0 

30 ESP 222797 BENNASSAR Juan **.ESP 7 6 13 2 10 11 19 26 59 36 48 25 203.0 

31 FRA 222594 CHAUVRY Ethan **.FRA 5 15 BFD 11 16 17 3 28 39 31 30 9 204.0 

32 GRE 221447 KOMIANOS Nikolas **.GRE 3 18 3 8 RET 2 32 49 DNC 6 7 15 209.0 

33 MDA 219472 VACCARO Tomek **.MLT 13 8 42 6 13 5 46 21 26 37 22 18 211.0 

34 ESP 223104 PALACIOS ZURDO David **.ESP 6 15 10 2 30 16 57 12 29 22 27 57 226.0 

35 ISR 200723 LACHAT Noam Daniel **.ISR 6 17 17 3 26 25 54 15 13 21 34 52 229.0 

36 ITA 227157 BEDONI Giovanni **.ITA 12 10 32 10 14 18 27 3 51 7 64 56 240.0 

37 NED 223184 MELENS Abel **.NED 17 1 9 13 1 2 58 39 46 53 11 53 245.0 

38 ITA 224603 GENNA Giulio **.ITA 17 4 24 5 22 21 2 14 33 54 53 62 249.0 

39 GRE 219772 NEKTARIOS PROKOPIOU Nikolaos **.GRE 4 8 29 30 17 14 8 62 41 41 23 34 249.0 

40 ISR 220245 GAVE Yahav **.ISR 13 17 2 6 7 4 55 46 45 40 42 28 250.0 

41 GBR 222541 MUSTO Ralph **.GBR 33 14 7 14 13 5 1 55 17 56 61 39 254.0 

42 ISR 223973 DAHAN Elad **.ISR 11 3 11 6 23 17 34 50 40 13 46 50 254.0 

43 SWE 211113 GRAUDUMS Marius **.SWE 19 7 11 28 8 14 13 40 50 51 49 17 256.0 

44 ISR 220824 EINAV Gal **.ISR 5 3 33 20 7 20 BFD 48 12 14 60 40 262.0 

45 TUR 201981 GUNES KURNAZ Kutsal **.TUR 8 7 7 14 21 9 31 44 DNC 18 40 64 263.0 

46 NED 223835 BON Jesse **.NED 6 24 14 9 10 10 45 24 52 27 54 43 264.0 

47 CRO 221415 TRUMBIC Marin **.CRO 19 1 13 18 5 8 51 53 27 28 62 42 265.0 

48 DEN 226431 WOLFF John Frederik **.DEN 8 27 12 4 22 13 23 37 48 55 51 22 267.0 

49 GRE 224035 ATHANASOPOULOS Georgios **.GRE 10 5 24 17 14 6 44 43 55 61 31 21 270.0 

50 HKG 220790 VELIANITIS Charalampos **.GRE 12 13 6 49 21 15 6 38 37 32 43 63 272.0 

51 UKR 218834 SVISHCHOV Dmytro **.UKR 9 20 9 13 11 20 RET 35 58 20 52 33 280.0 

52 ITA 224112 COSSEDDU Davide **.ITA 22 24 1 10 15 20 56 23 34 50 37 46 282.0 

53 POL 216935 WOJCIK Wojciech **.POL 11 43 24 7 17 15 24 51 BFD 29 19 44 284.0 
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54 CRO 223462 MARIC Toma **.CRO 22 3 5 15 6 10 42 58 54 35 57 38 287.0 

55 FRA 222728 FORTUNATI Jules **.FRA 16 8 12 23 11 16 37 36 47 38 55 48 292.0 

56 IRL 225339 DRISCOLL Bobby **.IRL 5 21 7 16 14 5 50 64 SCP 60 50 31 297.6 

57 GER 225090 LASCH Franz **.GER 12 10 23 18 4 9 47 52 35 BFD 29 59 298.0 

58 FIN 225057 RANTANEN Aaro **.FIN 10 4 20 9 8 8 48 45 57 57 45 58 311.0 

59 CRO 211312 SMIRCIC Toma **.CRO 14 12 14 41 9 6 53 63 56 58 35 30 328.0 

60 BUL 217474 STANOEV Viktor **.BUL 15 12 4 38 16 22 25 54 49 SCP 39 DNE 336.6 

61 TUR 221964 AKTAS Aras **.TUR 22 19 8 9 20 18 39 65 42 52 59 54 342.0 

62 ESP 220355 LÓPEZ PALACIOS Sergio **.ESP 21 9 12 3 27 UFD BFD 9 53 46 38 61 345.0 

63 ITA 218568 EL HADDADI Rayene **.ITA DNC 12 5 19 14 7 RET 31 43 42 63 47 349.0 

64 ITA 225130 DI LORENZO Mattia **.ITA 27 14 8 10 9 13 52 60 BFD DNC 56 49 364.0 

65 DEN 225624 FRANK Malthe **.DEN 15 17 29 5 15 16 59 47 60 59 58 51 371.0 

66 ESP 222034 GARCIA PROSPER Miguel **.ESP 7 18 12 23 35 33 1 2 15 22 3 9 145.0 

67 ESP 224028 ZENDRERA Carlos **.ESP 27 14 25 29 24 27 5 1 2 17 30 7 178.0 

68 GRE 222036 KYPRAIOS Georgios **.GRE 26 19 15 18 28 28 7 22 27 6 4 6 178.0 

69 GBR 226628 MUNRO-PRICE Archie **.GBR 20 25 16 17 12 12 2 11 42 42 22 21 200.0 

70 POR 220994 KARIS Kuzey **.POR 9 11 21 34 35 14 48 14 3 45 24 1 211.0 

71 ITA 216601 COLAZZO Pietro **.ITA 19 28 30 14 35 49 15 6 22 4 20 19 212.0 

72 GBR 226633 MACLAVERTY Freddie **.GBR 14 23 26 12 20 22 24 8 36 5 25 RET 215.0 

73 IRL 218869 CRONIN Conor **.IRL 20 21 16 29 26 29 37 5 23 3 45 8 217.0 

74 GER 225077 METT Jesse Mo **.GER 22 17 6 23 16 15 44 33 20 31 8 26 217.0 

75 NED 213481 MOLIAKOV Audrius **.NED 16 13 6 27 32 20 35 16 12 26 18 52 221.0 

76 SUI 221735 DITTEL Lars **.SUI 20 16 35 21 11 11 55 43 16 24 5 30 232.0 

77 LTU 220472 GERMANAVICIUS Rokas **.LTU 42 35 18 15 9 17 41 35 5 15 15 28 233.0 

78 NED 221369 BRINKERT Marijn **.NED 19 25 40 26 15 14 33 27 6 35 11 22 233.0 

79 TUR 222320 ARBAK Efe **.TUR 4 20 38 38 12 26 SCP 10 43 39 40 10 246.5 

80 ITA 222717 SILVESTRO Pietro **.ITA 14 46 15 31 28 26 27 15 13 44 31 5 249.0 

81 ITA 221713 SILVESTRO Matteo **.ITA 21 34 36 34 17 19 47 23 29 9 1 31 254.0 

82 GER 221913 HENSEL Victor **.GER 26 28 9 21 5 UFD 20 30 1 56 26 33 255.0 

83 GBR 221327 RAWLINGS Tom **.GBR 34 38 17 16 27 26 61 3 14 12 49 20 256.0 

84 ISR 204625 TURGEMAN Koren **.ISR 31 28 26 25 19 21 59 39 7 41 9 11 257.0 

85 ITA 222298 BONALANA Federico **.ITA 26 38 10 20 37 15 12 DNC 62 11 13 18 262.0 

86 ITA 222301 MARIA CARESANI Ludovico **.ITA 24 23 28 37 30 7 14 29 10 18 43 50 263.0 

87 ITA 223947 CROCCO Claudio **.ITA 4 20 22 18 24 27 16 4 60 10 60 DNC 265.0 

88 NED 211003 VAN OFWEGEN Sebastiaan **.NED 15 23 20 38 18 19 23 7 BFD 7 55 47 272.0 

89 SUI 221615 DONELLI Antonio **.SUI 35 35 37 28 30 22 51 28 37 19 2 2 275.0 

90 FRA 219100 BARRE Eliott **.FRA 32 22 20 22 7 13 36 53 46 55 6 27 284.0 

91 CRO 221419 BARCOT Mislav **.CRO 29 9 33 15 17 17 42 54 41 38 10 36 287.0 

92 ESP 222581 IGLESIAS Bruno **.ESP 10 32 11 30 26 19 19 BFD 33 63 12 34 289.0 

93 POL 220395 TRELLA Piotr **.POL 32 10 53 22 32 24 52 40 25 34 16 3 290.0 

94 CAN 225141 BIELLO Enzo **.CAN 14 39 23 20 29 26 53 9 28 47 28 29 292.0 

95 ITA 225848 GABRIELI Lorenzo **.ITA 39 33 21 26 21 19 64 21 BFD 16 19 13 292.0 

96 CRO 211950 TOMSIC Roko **.CRO 35 16 38 12 16 37 57 12 51 2 23 55 297.0 

97 GER 219386 THONFELD Anton **.GER 16 18 18 45 29 21 34 26 18 57 41 32 298.0 

98 NED 224327 VAN EDE Teije **.NED 40 39 43 17 28 23 28 19 19 61 32 14 302.0 

99 POR 216600 CORTEZ Vasco **.POR 51 40 54 7 22 18 17 BFD 40 28 14 12 303.0 

100 HUN 220699 PINTER Kristof **.HUN 26 33 29 11 23 48 32 32 BFD 20 27 23 304.0 

101 POR 223854 SANTOS Pablo **.POR 31 32 27 45 20 24 26 41 39 1 21 RET 307.0 

102 SRB 225069 BOZOKI Andrej **.SRB 36 12 22 8 29 39 4 31 34 59 57 40 312.0 

103 ITA 223127 TESSER Francesco **.ITA 18 29 28 32 27 32 6 20 24 53 44 DNC 313.0 

104 CZE 216804 FALC Federico **.CZE 28 15 DNC 13 42 30 22 46 61 8 7 41 313.0 

105 GBR 224954 MAYO Oliver **.GBR 23 26 18 8 23 27 60 25 49 14 56 45 314.0 

106 CYP 219694 ZOUBOVSKI Anatoli **.CYP 24 39 28 21 36 37 18 55 17 23 35 38 316.0 
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107 GBR 224336 RUSSELL Nathan **.GBR 15 26 RET 24 12 28 63 61 4 37 36 25 331.0 

108 ITA 223763 LE BIHAN Leon **.ITA 32 16 50 15 40 23 8 BFD 9 32 42 DNC 333.0 

109 FRA 218835 FRERE Victor **.FRA 18 30 27 26 19 30 58 51 58 25 48 4 336.0 

110 GER 217085 STRUVE Max **.GER 28 30 32 32 22 16 11 45 56 13 58 54 339.0 

111 ITA 221827 MANCINO Salvatore **.ITA 36 24 27 33 25 29 25 24 35 48 59 39 345.0 

112 POR 211712 MONTEIRO José **.POR 35 35 7 19 18 18 29 56 45 64 37 48 347.0 

113 HUN 223669 BORBIRO Gabor **.HUN 44 37 36 24 21 28 40 34 21 27 52 42 354.0 

114 SWE 219827 DAHLBERG Malcolm **.SWE 36 48 11 36 35 27 10 13 44 30 DNC DNC 356.0 

115 ITA 222305 BRANDELLERO Mattia **.ITA 9 29 52 DNC 24 36 45 42 31 36 29 24 357.0 

116 GER 223706 RODE Sebastian **.GER 33 16 36 22 29 46 65 59 26 46 33 16 362.0 

117 GBR 224294 ANDREWS Hugh **.GBR 16 22 19 27 24 24 62 37 55 60 38 44 366.0 

118 ISR 220822 GOLDENBERG Ben **.ISR 25 19 47 21 31 45 49 36 8 33 DNC 56 370.0 

119 SUI 221839 COMBY Antoine **.SUI SCP 31 16 35 46 30 50 60 11 62 39 15 370.5 

120 POR 221818 TOMAZ Jannis **.POR 12 33 27 39 42 40 38 38 38 21 61 46 374.0 

121 HUN 218970 KOKAI Vilmos **.HUN 47 31 22 23 37 25 46 58 53 58 17 17 376.0 

122 IRL 219096 PALMER Daniel **.IRL 17 21 28 52 9 22 31 47 48 51 51 DNC 377.0 

123 GBR 224751 CROSS Samson **.GBR 33 41 26 25 18 11 54 57 57 29 50 35 379.0 

124 IRL 223456 SHELLEY Marcus **.IRL 21 34 14 41 25 42 30 44 32 49 53 RET 385.0 

125 ITA 220724 MAGGIO Manfredi **.ITA 38 26 37 25 26 32 43 17 52 50 46 53 392.0 

126 ITA 226705 SMOTLAK Axel Nicolaas **.ITA 54 36 13 31 45 25 9 52 30 52 DNC 51 398.0 

127 POL 197641 RASZKA Wiktor **.POL 29 27 21 39 31 32 56 50 50 40 47 37 403.0 

128 SLO 224693 RODICA Mark **.SLO 23 13 41 50 41 34 13 48 47 54 54 49 413.0 

129 IRL 218961 KENNY Peter **.IRL 21 27 55 41 34 28 39 49 54 43 34 43 413.0 

130 GER 221363 STRACKOW Simon **.GER 34 37 34 27 30 24 21 18 59 DNC DNC DNC 416.0 

131 POL 224131 GODLEWSKI Michal **.POL 25 15 49 16 UFD BFD 2 1 3 19 2  198.0 

132 POL 215527 DMUCHOWSKI Wit **.POL 44 47 29 45 19 35 4 4 1 12 37  230.0 

133 FRA 221047 HENRY Come **.FRA 50 46 32 16 33 48 19 2 4 3 27  230.0 

134 ITA 218448 PASSARIELLO Pietro **.ITA 23 25 BFD 38 39 29 28 23 25 1 9  240.0 

135 PUR 197979 GUTIERREZ Alvaro **.PUR 53 30 23 28 44 51 8 3 35 23 10  255.0 

136 ITA 223114 VALERIO Davide **.ITA 44 32 15 40 40 42 14 36 2 2 41  264.0 

137 MLT 221195 FIDANBOY Poyraz **.MLT 24 41 41 48 28 21 40 31 9 17 14  266.0 

138 POL 205298 BIL Filip **.POL 25 35 56 29 47 36 26 8 19 13 32  270.0 

139 GER 222325 AMBOS Niklas **.GER 30 31 33 22 44 45 12 20 5 39 35  271.0 

140 ESP 223543 MEDEL CASTRILLON Alberto **.ESP 29 44 42 BFD 44 31 1 6 7 4 UFD  274.0 

141 FIN 222910 TAMMI Alex **.FIN 55 19 35 RET 20 29 36 15 15 24 28  276.0 

142 GER 219674 KOEPSELL Finn **.GER 44 27 43 34 43 44 5 11 12 16 55  279.0 

143 POL 205614 POSPIESZNY Ignacy **.POL 33 42 45 32 25 UFD 10 34 22 35 5  283.0 

144 POL 221476 NADOLSKI Stanislaw **.POL 52 23 50 39 19 35 BFD 25 13 21 12  289.0 

145 GBR 219391 HERRINGTON Ruairi **.GBR 47 29 46 35 23 23 29 24 50 34 7  297.0 

146 ITA 221410 PAGLIARO Davide **.ITA 40 58 40 39 49 46 9 10 21 11 36  301.0 

147 FRA 220167 LE CLEAC H Paul **.FRA 23 25 53 58 32 35 46 5 56 5 23  303.0 

148 HKG 223750 KIN CHUNG CHAN Daniel **.HKG 11 37 36 36 33 39 35 29 46 UFD 6  308.0 

149 ISR 224290 HALLSIDE Ohad **.ISR 46 47 48 51 38 41 18 28 18 6 19  309.0 

150 FRA 225048 AUBRY Martin **.FRA 38 42 DNC 14 49 44 11 21 55 18 21  313.0 

151 ITA 220756 PIO SCHIANO DI SCIOARRO Domenico **.ITA 55 DNC 41 24 46 54 6 7 17 20 49  319.0 

152 POR 214581 MATOS PINHO Manuel **.POR 39 38 42 37 31 31 3 38 48 52 13  320.0 

153 NED 222931 BIJLSMA Laurens **.NED 43 24 37 44 41 41 45 13 31 30 18  322.0 

154 ITA 217253 LAMANTE Francesco **.ITA 43 41 26 42 41 34 20 14 44 22 53  327.0 

155 GBR 224685 BACON Lewis **.GBR 20 DNC 39 43 43 32 44 22 43 8 34  328.0 

156 FRA 216186 BEUVRY Oscar **.FRA 28 53 25 47 48 36 17 9 33 48 44  335.0 

157 NED 221360 BRINKERT Arne **.NED 37 26 30 40 41 37 34 26 53 UFD 17  341.0 

158 POR 202211 ROSA Joao **.POR 37 63 31 50 51 45 16 27 32 9 45  343.0 

159 GER 225198 KAHL Leon **.GER 27 50 30 43 38 43 47 17 40 UFD 11  346.0 
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160 LTU 220545 ANTANAVICIUS Marius **.LTU 39 32 23 UFD 27 45 BFD 35 23 27 29  346.0 

161 NOR 218927 JOSS JACOBSEN LEPPEROED Ole **.NOR 40 18 54 42 50 33 24 DNC 11 14 DNC  352.0 

162 ISR 236285 MAOR Amit **.ISR 49 51 44 25 52 38 37 18 26 33 33  354.0 

163 GBR 215317 ROHART Julien **.GBR 30 29 30 46 37 36 57 61 63 25 4  355.0 

164 SUI 228888 KELLER Lars **.SUI 28 34 33 45 31 30 BFD 44 8 43 UFD  362.0 

165 MNE 211269 MARKOVIC Andrija **.MNE 41 51 25 49 18 23 49 33 37 36 DNC  362.0 

166 SUI 223756 CAVAZZUTI Geo **.SUI 54 43 41 33 39 37 7 57 10 51 50  365.0 

167 ITA 224307 MOLLA Riccardo **.ITA 48 28 39 30 25 31 55 53 52 28 31  365.0 

168 NED 226009 DAM Merijn **.NED 49 40 39 37 34 DNC 31 55 34 10 38  367.0 

169 FIN 225063 SERGELIUS Maximilian **.FIN 30 44 51 47 46 43 38 19 20 42 39  368.0 

170 FRA 221208 MOREAU DHALLENNE Luka **.FRA 58 45 45 30 47 40 27 58 6 15 57  370.0 

171 POL 225580 BIALY Mateusz **.POL 24 55 24 46 39 25 33 54 47 54 25  371.0 

172 UKR 224101 MIROSHNYCHENKO Vlad **.UKR 43 49 31 44 38 31 43 30 38 47 26  371.0 

173 GBR 216023 SUNDERLAND Freddie **.GBR 29 37 20 35 34 DNC DNC DNC 16 UFD 3  372.0 

174 ITA 218192 PELLIN Giovanni **.ITA 46 38 31 31 40 UFD 22 42 51 UFD 8  375.0 

175 GBR 215685 ANDERSON Ben **.GBR 34 58 34 47 36 35 30 43 58 UFD 1  376.0 

176 IRL 223326 BYRNE Cormac **.IRL 47 48 44 41 37 46 BFD 12 57 31 22  385.0 

177 NZL 224251 HOLLANDS Jack **.NZL 42 54 37 DNC 43 39 21 16 30 38 DNC  386.0 

178 GER 222984 BÖHLKE Fritz **.GER 37 31 40 42 51 57 13 51 29 46 47  387.0 

179 SWE 215551 OEBERG PALM Felix **.SWE 48 53 32 36 44 53 50 37 28 7 DNC  388.0 

180 NED 218270 GROOT NUELEND Mees **.NED 35 30 49 26 45 54 32 49 54 26 46  392.0 

181 SUI 201805 BURMEISTER Mattys **.SUI DNC 55 49 27 38 38 42 32 14 56 43  394.0 

182 FIN 218739 JARVINEN Aatos **.FIN 30 54 51 44 33 39 52 40 27 44 40  400.0 

183 GER 220885 BRINKMANN Jonathan **.GER 51 34 31 48 50 55 23 48 36 32 48  401.0 

184 GBR 224683 COCHRANE Finlay **.GBR 56 22 45 48 32 33 48 56 59 49 15  404.0 

185 ITA 220432 PATURZO Simone Giovanni Paolo **.ITA 47 46 35 47 33 58 56 52 45 29 16  406.0 

186 ITA 223710 GRAZIANI Francecso **.ITA 32 50 44 52 43 41 BFD 39 39 37 30  407.0 

187 AUT 220367 KASPER Maximilian **.AUT 43 41 42 46 40 49 15 46 24 DNC DNC  412.0 

188 ITA 216907 MONTESANO Aldo **.ITA 46 44 47 33 34 34 54 60 61 41 24  417.0 

189 SUI 223227 DUBOULET Louis **.SUI 34 45 25 53 36 44 39 45 60 55 51  427.0 

190 GBR 225211 MORRIS Billy **.GBR 36 40 34 43 36 33 BFD 62 62 UFD 20  432.0 

191 ITA 221722 MOSCONI Luca **.ITA 50 36 46 36 45 56 25 41 UFD 53 54  442.0 

192 ITA 225294 DE BELLO Alessandro **.ITA 27 39 47 55 56 42 51 47 42 45 52  447.0 

193 POR 217917 KAM Elvis **.POR 50 50 34 58 45 40 41 50 49 50 42  451.0 

194 GER 223992 ECKS Enno **.GER 57 46 21 37 51 DNC 53 59 41 40 56  461.0 

195 ITA 221013 VITOLO Andrea **.ITA 37 49 19 54 58 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  547.0 

196 DEN 224317 SELKO Peter **.DEN 41 45 52 48 50 38 6 10 8 3 2  251.0 

197 ITA 222725 FUCELLI Pietro **.ITA 57 43 53 32 39 UFD 18 1 23 2 9  277.0 

198 CZE 225197 PRIKRYL Jeremias **.CZE 45 40 38 DSQ 54 52 15 7 1 11 23  286.0 

199 FIN 221434 KOVALAINEN Oskar **.FIN 54 52 53 40 UFD 44 28 12 5 7 21  316.0 

200 BEL 219778 LENAERTS Matthijs **.BEL 42 49 39 BFD 53 52 9 BFD 2 6 1  317.0 

201 POR 218054 CAETANO Bernardo **.POR 54 50 35 49 56 53 3 2 BFD 13 4  319.0 

202 ITA 224077 BELIGNI Brando  Maria **.ITA 56 44 58 50 49 60 10 20 12 12 18  329.0 

203 BEL 211004 DE PELSMAEKER Michiel **.BEL 56 54 54 35 58 60 7 17 17 10 24  332.0 

204 CRO 215433 CEPIC ZOKIC Roko **.CRO 45 59 46 49 57 57 1 4 10 17 48  334.0 

205 NED 216029 JANSEN Max **.NED 49 42 43 56 59 49 16 6 3 42 38  344.0 

206 GBR 213644 ROMER Samuel **.GBR 50 51 50 56 51 47 14 13 27 30 17  350.0 

207 POL 210244 KANIK Igor **.POL 41 56 45 53 42 52 45 27 16 19 12  352.0 

208 ITA 224602 CASTRONI Yusei **.ITA 53 BFD 57 24 57 61 12 BFD 4 8 15  355.0 

209 HUN 222140 DENES Vince **.HUN 51 47 48 52 DNC 47 32 41 20 5 16  359.0 

210 GER 219612 MÖGELIN Julius **.GER 45 59 56 51 53 54 27 11 14 24 28  363.0 

211 FRA 218833 GAFFET Audran **.FRA 39 54 40 51 54 53 17 22 25 32 30  363.0 

212 IRL 220765 DUNNE Harry **.IRL 61 36 58 DNC 55 46 BFD 5 35 1 3  364.0 
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213 POR 223881 MIRAVENT Vicente **.POR 38 60 48 46 47 42 5 21 18 54 47  366.0 

214 IRL 223479 MILES Eolann **.IRL 40 55 52 43 54 38 11 18 19 36 RET  366.0 

215 SUI 225114 GLAUSER Jean **.SUI 60 52 38 34 57 41 31 31 6 BFD 19  369.0 

216 POR 211133 CABRITA David **.POR 57 51 59 53 61 50 2 3 15 29 53  372.0 

217 SWE 223389 BERGVALL Max **.SWE 46 52 51 50 42 34 48 23 42 23 13  372.0 

218 GRE 211637 TOURLIS Anastasios **.GRE 42 33 61 28 59 59 BFD BFD 7 9 11  373.0 

219 HKG 221934 TAN-HARDY Samuel **.HKG 60 52 17 RET 55 50 35 8 32 25 41  375.0 

220 BEL 226260 TRUPPO Valerio **.BEL 60 57 61 57 DNC 47 4 15 30 4 49  384.0 

221 ITA 224601 BOGNI Edoardo **.ITA 48 57 57 40 55 50 38 DNC 21 14 5  385.0 

222 FIN 217154 KOPONEN Teo **.FIN 41 47 57 58 47 55 37 BFD 11 15 22  390.0 

223 BEL 226683 BAERT Kiran **.BEL 58 62 51 59 52 48 13 24 22 18 46  391.0 

224 GBR 213540 SYMONS Lucas **.GBR 52 49 BFD 44 48 47 33 38 43 20 26  400.0 

225 ITA 223167 RIZZO Alessandro **.ITA 52 48 58 51 52 49 43 BFD 9 26 14  402.0 

226 AUT 222250 SCHWAB Anton **.AUT 48 57 55 DNC 48 48 36 16 53 38 8  407.0 

227 POL 220614 KONKOL Jan **.POL 45 45 BFD 55 53 43 29 BFD 24 31 20  409.0 

228 GER 220973 WEIGT Lasse **.GER 51 53 43 52 48 56 BFD 19 47 41 6  416.0 

229 FRA 212544 COZIC Arthur **.FRA 63 60 57 57 55 55 8 30 34 22 50  428.0 

230 POR 179670 NUNES LOPEZ Santiago **.POR 59 60 58 55 60 53 41 28 31 34 10  429.0 

231 FRA 224066 LOVISOLO Pietro **.FRA 49 56 48 STP 54 50 25 25 BFD 27 36  429.6 

232 POR 197165 PEREIRA Afonso **.POR 53 64 49 60 46 40 46 BFD 26 44 7  435.0 

233 BER 149062 MENZIES Dylan **.BER 53 42 55 54 53 51 BFD 9 29 BFD 25  435.0 

234 GER 220700 ROMEY Theo **.GER 59 61 44 DNC 49 UFD 30 BFD 13 16 40  442.0 

235 FRA 218839 JONCQUEZ Nicodème **.FRA 61 58 46 56 56 51 23 BFD 38 33 33  455.0 

236 IRL 216619 O ROURKE Stan **.IRL 55 61 UFD 29 60 59 20 14 BFD 50 45  457.0 

237 GER 215500 BELAU Jonas **.GER 58 53 50 59 59 56 24 40 36 BFD 27  462.0 

238 USA 211109 VAN DOREN Alexander **.GBR 57 56 59 61 57 55 39 26 37 40 37  463.0 

239 GBR 223450 CLARKE Samuel **.GBR 61 56 59 55 56 51 54 32 49 21 31  464.0 

240 AUT 208489 WENTH Lorenz **.AUT 61 43 56 60 50 43 53 44 48 35 34  466.0 

241 ITA 221729 CHERUBINI Alessandro **.ITA 60 48 47 57 52 58 49 36 51 37 32  467.0 

242 MNE 224103 KLAKOR Petar **.MNE 62 60 60 33 60 58 44 29 41 56 39  480.0 

243 CAN 216903 TAYLOR Benjamin **.SUI 62 59 62 BFD 61 54 22 39 39 47 43  488.0 

244 FRA 220127 VUACHET ROBIN Jules **.FRA 62 55 60 42 60 57 34 BFD BFD 28 29  491.0 

245 POL 223142 URBANIAK Maciej **.POL 55 61 60 54 61 DNC 40 33 33 46 52  495.0 

246 POR 221821 GRACA Diniz **.POR 56 57 52 57 58 52 21 BFD 45 43 DNC  505.0 

247 POR 222694 DUARTE Sebastião **.POR 59 61 59 56 58 UFD 19 DNC 28 BFD 44  512.0 

248 GBR 218986 BROWN William **.GBR 63 58 61 59 62 60 51 34 40 52 42  519.0 

249 AUT 208488 WENTH Paul **.AUT 63 65 55 54 59 59 50 43 56 51 35  525.0 

250 POR 221819 HYNES-KNIGHT Jude **.POR 58 62 56 60 62 62 47 35 46 39 DNC  527.0 

251 POR 217898 BAKHAREV Andreia **.POR 64 59 60 DNC DNC DNC 42 37 44 45 56  539.0 

252 GER 211417 QUANDT Johann **.GER 62 63 DNC DNC 61 61 26 42 BFD 49 DNC  558.0 

253 CZE 220071 FIKACEK Jan **.CZE 52 36 54 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  594.0 

254 POR 211179 SILVA Miguel **.POR 64 DNC 63 61 DNC DNC 55 BFD 55 53 51  598.0 

255 POR 185126 CRAVINHO Isaac **.POR 64 DNC 64 62 DNC DNC 52 BFD 50 48 DNC  600.0 

256 POR 203368 TEIXEIRA Dinis **.POR 65 DNC 62 62 DNC DNC 56 BFD 54 57 55  607.0 

257 POR 209229 FERRARI Afonso **.POR 63 64 DNC 61 DNC DNC DNC DNC 52 55 54  609.0 

258 GER 222608 HEIDENREICH Sten-Ole **.GER 59 62 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  639.0 
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